• The experience of the company's staff on 18 criteria;
•The availability of essential equipment and equipment on 8 criteria;

• Technical proposai and schedule of work on 11 criteria;
• Company référencés and pre-financing capacity of the Company equal or more than two million fîve

and hundred thousand (2 500 000) on 7 criteria;
Consent on the terms of administrative and technical characters.

Only the Proponents who have obtained 70% of YES or 34 yes on 49, will be qualified for the rest of the
procédure and will have their Financial Offer analyzed. ' " - .